SANTA BARBARA CATHOLIC SCHOOL

274 W Santa Barbara Ave Ste A, Dededo, Guam 96929-5378
TEL (671) 632-5578 FAX (671) 632-1414 EMAIL info@sbcs.edu.gu SITE http://www.sbcs.edu.gu %o

SCHEDULE OF FEES - SCHOOL YEAR 2021-2022

K4 Kinder-3rd 4th-7th 8th

ASSESSMENT FEE S 50.00(S 50.00 | S 50.00 | S 50.00
REGISTRATION FEE:

Old Students S 500.00 | S 500.00 | S 500.00 | S 500.00

New Students S 550.00 S 550.00 | S 550.00 | S 550.00
OTHER FEES:
Instructional Materials S 200.00 240.00 260.00 260.00
Technology Fee S 240.00 250.00 260.00 260.00
Yearbook (per family) S 60.00 60.00 60.00 60.00
Graduation Fee S - - - 100.00
Total Other Fees 500.00 550.00 580.00 680.00
Total: Old Student 1,000.00 1,050.00 1,080.00 1,180.00

New Student 1,050.00 1,100.00 1,130.00 1,230.00
Option C Option A Option B

TUITION FEE ($ 410.00 all levels) Monthly Annual Semi Annual
One (1) Child S 410.00|S 3,936.00 | S 1,988.00
Two (2) Children S 779.00| S 7,479.00 | S 3,778.00
Three (3) Children S 1,169.00| S 11,223.00|S 5,670.00
Four (4) Children S 1,558.00|S 14,957.00|5S 7,556.00

Tuition Fees are due on the 5th of each month. If the 5th falls on weekend or holiday, it is due on

the Friday before or the last working day. Late Fee $50.00

Option C Option A Option B
SCHOOL IMPROVEMENT & SUPPORT Monthly Annual Semi Annual
One (1) Child S 20.00 | S 196.00 | S 99.00
Two (2) Children S 39.00 | S 382.00 | S 193.00
Three (3) Children S 58.00 | S 568.00 | S 287.00
Four (4) Children S 78.00 | S 759.00 | S 384.00
$140.00 per month (per student)
EXTENDED CARE 315.00/Day $120.00 per month (with siblings)




